the numbers that are between them are written with a hyphen

You Oct 2 2005 I was curious to know how the difference in spelling between four
fourteen andfortycame about. Can anyone tell me? I know another word history
question

Thank you in advance SMS Jun 25 2012 No forty five hundred = four thousand five
hundred = 4 500 Forty five hundred is the most common way of expressing this in
speech. The other way sounds slightly more formal. Ex

2200= twenty two hundred The area has enough seating for seventy eight hundred 7
800 people. X college has 5 550 fifty five hundred and fifty undergraduate Mar